
NAILSWORTH SOCIETY EVENTS 2020 Meetings in the Mortimer Room, Nailsworth Library unless otherwise stated

Date Time Organising Group Event details

Sat 11th January 3.00pm GG and all Tea Party in Parish Room  for all Society members and prospective members

Sat 18th January tba ACMG Piano Concert by Martin James Bartlett, Tetbury Goods Shed

Sat 25th January 8.00pm CRG "Wee Beastie" : Burns Night, Scottish tales and songs

Mon 27th January 7.30pm LSG Meet the Ancestors: Ancient Burials of the Cotswolds - James Harris

Mon 3rd February 7.30pm ACMG Mel Cormack Hicks, land and seascape artist

Mon 10th February 7.30pm LHRG Nailsworth Pubs: a social commentary from 1950 to today - John Amos

Thurs 13th February tba TG "Shirley Valentine" - Everyman Theatre, Cheltenham

Mon 17th February 7.30pm GG Clematis and climbers - Andy Jeanes of New Leaf Plants

Mon 24th February 7.30pm LSG The Severn Bore - Chris Witts

Thurs 27th February 9.30am RG Ramble

Mon 2nd March 7.30pm ACMG Photographic Historical Portraiture & Costumes - Angela & Kate Rendell

Mon 9th March 7.30pm LHRG My Nailsworth and other ancestors - Howard Beard

Mon 16th March 7.30pm GG Spring Show - Schedule of Classes will be on Notice Board and website. Open to all

Mon 23rd March  7.30pm LSG Woodchester Mansion: an unfinished masterpiece - Liz Davenport

Weds 25th March tba TG "Cabaret" : Cardiff Millenium Centre + shopping time.

Thurs 26th March 9.30am RG Ramble

Mon 30th March 7.15pm AGM Society AGM in Town Hall , featuring "Sir Peter Scott and his enduring influence

on the world of conservation"  - Jackie Harris of WWT, Slimbridge

Mon 6th April 7.30pm ACMG Stained Glass Artist - Davina Loveridge

Mon 13th April  - LHRG Bank Holiday - no meeting

Mon 20th April 7.30pm GG Ponds, Marginals & Bog Gardens - Duncan Coombes

Thurs 23rd April 9.30am RG Ramble

Mon 27th April 7.30pm LSG Marvellous Moths - Bob Smith

Mon 4th May  7.30pm ACMG Aestheticism, Art Nouveau & design for a new century - Jacq Barber

Mon 11th May 7.30pm LHRG Re-living railway journeys in Gloucestershire in the 1960s - David Aldred

Tues 19th May tba GG Afternoon visit to Eastleach House

Mon 25th May  - LSG Bank Holiday - no meeting

Thurs 28th May 9.30am RG Ramble

Mon 1st June 7.30pm ACMG Painting National Identity, Tom Roberts & John Brack, Australia - Paul Chapman 

Mon 8th June tba LHRG Visit - Anglicanism in the Nailsworth area

Tues 16th June tba GG & ACMG Full day visit to the Courts Garden & the Peto Gardens at Iford Manor

near Bradford-on-Avon, by coach

Mon 22nd June 7.30pm LSG Saints, Snakes and Spirits: Exploring Local Folk Tales - Anthony Nanson

Thurs 25th June 9.30am RG Ramble

Mon 6th July - ACMG No meeting - see June 16th above

Mon 13th July 7.30pm LHRG Guided walk linked to GLHA Summer Day - meet at Library

Mon 20th July 7.30pm GG Tim Hancock from Tortworth Plants

Thurs 23rd July 9.30am RG Ramble

Mon 27th July 7.30pm LSG Evening visit to Uley - guided by Margaret Groom, the Uley Society

Mon 17th August tba GG Afternoon visit to the Cockadoodledoo Trust Garden, Wotton-under-Edge

Thurs 27th August 9.30am RG Ramble

Mon 7th September 7.30pm ACMG Toulouse Lautrec at the Moulin Rouge - Allan Phillipson

Mon 14th September 7.30pm LHRG Nailsworth Archives case study

Mon 21st September 7.30pm GG How to love your garden - Catherine Williams

Thurs 24th September 9.30am RG Ramble

Mon 28th September 7.30pm LSG Villages in the Stroud area: A -Z through old photos - Howard Beard

Mon 5th October 7.30pm ACMG Pub signs - Angela Panrucker

Wed 7th October 1.00pm all Society Autumn Lunch, Minchinhampton Golf Club

Mon 12th October 7.30pm LHRG Great Mysteries & Conspiracy Theories - Nicholas Henderson

(Joint meeting with Nailsworth WI in the Parish Room )

Mon 19th October 7.30pm GG Winter into Spring - Julie Ritchie of Hoo House Norsery

Thurs 22nd October 9.30am RG Ramble

Mon 26th October 7.30pm LSG The Cotswold Way: 100 miles of History - Dr Stephen Blake

Mon 2nd November 7.30pm ACMG  Wildlife photography - Richard Atkinson

Mon 9th November 7.30pm LHRG Nailsworth Subscription Rooms: 160 years of local life - Les Haines

Mon 16th November 7.30pm GG Members' evening (With mince pies & a tipple!)

Mon 23rd November 7.30pm LSG Tyntesfield: Progress and Discoveries - Terry Stevens

Thurs 26th November 9.30am RG Ramble

Sat 28th November 7.30pm RG Ramblers' Supper and AGM, Parish Room  

Mon 7th December 7.30pm ACMG/LSG  Joint Christmas Celebration, in Parish Room  (Open to all members) 

Sat 7th January 2021 3.00pm GG Tea Party in the Parish Room  for all NS Members and prospective members 

MORE DETAILS CAN BE FOUND ON THE SOCIETY WEBSITE:  www.thenailsworthsociety.co.uk

For further forthcoming Theatregoers outings please check Notice Board or Website for details and booking deadlines

Creative Writing Group meets on the 1st Wednesday of every month at the Britannia Inn. Presentations of work will be will be announced

on the Notice Board and Website  (see Jan 25th above)

Rambling Group details will be announced on the Notice Board and Website in the week before each event. Meet at Nailsworth Library at 9.30

Group Leaders:

ACMG: Arts, Crafts & Music Group  Jane Bodkin  01453 835554

CRG:   Creative Writing Group Tony Anhoury  01453 834927

GG:     Gardening Group Kath Nielsen  01453 834046

LHRG:  Local History Research Group Paul Butler  01453 836331

LSG:    Local Studies Group Dave Partington  01453 832034

RG:      Rambling Group Angela Middleditch  01453 832911

TG:      Theatregoers (Performance Arts) Group Lisa Parker  01453 833399


